
 Norfolk Trophy and EDCS 6 
 Sunday 23rd October 2016

 Hosted by

Broads RYC

Position Skipper Sail # Club/City Hull MYA No. Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1 Colin Goodman 61 Coalhouse Fort BritPop 2209 25.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 8.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 2.0

2 Terry Burton 76 Broads RYC V9 694 58.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 12.0 9.0 5.0 10.0 1.0 2.0 4.0

3 Graham Bartholomew 65 Coalhouse Fort Kantun S 893 61.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 14.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 1.0

4 Peter Sutton 99 Broads RYC V9 369 102.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 12.0 6.0 11.0 10.0 5.0 12.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 8.0

5 Keith Whiddett 56 Broads RYC V9 2544 104.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 13.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 10.0 8.0 2.0 10.0 3.0

6 Eric Curtis 156 Norwich MYC MX14 3467 113.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 11.0 5.0 7.0 11.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 5.0

7 Chris Graves 69 Two Islands BritPop 1087 119.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 14.0 13.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0

8 Rick Buxton 41 Norwich MYC Vision 1443 136.0 13.0 3.0 11.0 9.0 6.0 3.0 11.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 12.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 12.0 6.0

9 Tony Garner 169 Broads RYC Vision 3064 141.0 3.0 9.0 12.0 13.0 11.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 14.0

10 Robert Owen 97 Norwich MYC MX14 2285 158.0 9.0 11.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 13.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 9.0

11 Simon Purdon 175 Norwich MYC Erica 770 194.0 11.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 13.0 11.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 13.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 14.0

12 Ian Self 85 Norwich MYC MX14 1804 228.0 10.0 12.0 9.0 11.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 13.0 14.0 11.0 13.0 11.0 11.0 13.0 14.0

13 Harry Ellis 12 Norwich MYC BritPop 2216 234.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 8.0 12.0 14.0 11.0 12.0 10.0 12.0 11.0 13.0 9.0 13.0 13.0 11.0 10.0
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 Norfolk Trophy and EDCS 6 
 Sunday 23rd October 2016

 Hosted by

Broads RYC

Position Skipper Sail # Club/City Hull MYA No. Score

1 Colin Goodman 61 Coalhouse Fort BritPop 2209 25.0

2 Terry Burton 76 Broads RYC V9 694 58.0

3 Graham Bartholomew 65 Coalhouse Fort Kantun S 893 61.0

4 Peter Sutton 99 Broads RYC V9 369 102.0

5 Keith Whiddett 56 Broads RYC V9 2544 104.0

6 Eric Curtis 156 Norwich MYC MX14 3467 113.0

7 Chris Graves 69 Two Islands BritPop 1087 119.0

8 Rick Buxton 41 Norwich MYC Vision 1443 136.0

9 Tony Garner 169 Broads RYC Vision 3064 141.0

10 Robert Owen 97 Norwich MYC MX14 2285 158.0

11 Simon Purdon 175 Norwich MYC Erica 770 194.0

12 Ian Self 85 Norwich MYC MX14 1804 228.0

13 Harry Ellis 12 Norwich MYC BritPop 2216 234.0

20 21 22 23

2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0

1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

5.0 7.0 3.0 5.0

3.0 9.0 4.0 3.0

4.0 5.0 7.0 4.0

9.0 6.0 6.0 8.0

8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0

7.0 4.0 9.0 7.0

6.0 11.0 14.0 14.0

11.0 3.0 14.0 9.0

10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0

14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0

14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0

HMS 2016 Scoring v3 - July 2016 - Promote = 4 24/10/2016 Mike Kemp/John Walter/Henry Farley/Herman van Beek


